
materiale de constructii

I.D.: 65180522

Data publicarii	13.01.22	Coduri CPV	31681000-3 44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.324,12 RON - 1.324,12 RON

Descriere: butuc usa 2 35,29 70,58 racord apa 1 6,72 6,72 mox 1 61,34 61,34 mox 1 30,25 30,25 patent 1 21,01 21,01 surubelnita 2 5,04 10,08 loctite 1 42,02 42,02 coltare 4 1,26 5,04 negrese 35 0,04 1,4 aerisitor 7 2,94 20,58 lacat 2 5,04 10,08 baterie sanitara 1 31,09 31,09 broasca usa 1 47,9 47,9 DOP bz 1/2 5 1,68 8,4 garnituri 10 0,21 2,1 lavabila 1 36,97 36,97 robinet calorifer 16 15,13 242,08 canepa 1 2,94 2,94 vas wc 2 96,64 193,28 racord wc 1 15,13 15,13 comutator 10 12,61 126,1 prelungitor 5p 5m 4 33,61 134,44 vopsea 1 16,81 16,81 disc diamantat 1 40,34 40,34 disc metal 2 2,94 5,88 burghiu 1 2,94 2,94 holsurub 6x50 100 0,09 9 butuc usa 1 26,89 26,89 silicon 2 15,97 31,94 cm 11 1 30,25 30,25 surub m 6 100 0,25 25 piulita m 6 100 0,084 8,4 burghiu 1 7,14 7,14
